Minsterland | Sommer 2023
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Anlage
Sportzentrum Schaler Stral3e, 48496 Hopsten

Sportwart/in
Uffing, Anne
T 0162 7922 994 a.pruhs@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Kelm, Torsten
T 01752066452 fctoni78@gmx.de
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Damen 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Simone Wallmeier

m 01759446877; simone_wallmeier@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wallmeier, Simone
Herbers, Christine
Withake, Kathrin
Niemann, Helena
Pruhs, Anne
Becker, Isabel
Pieper, Fabienne
Uffing, Isabell
Ostendorf, Pia
Werremeier, Kerstin
Biichter, Carolin
Wiesmann, Marie
Konermann, Britta
Litkehues, Ella
Linnenbaumer, Anna
Ostholthoff, Kira
Stermann, Pia
Berling, Carolin

19 Herbers, Theresia
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ID-Nr.

29354179
29609201
29656152
29509571
29253518
27751343
20364946
20364945
20262970
28151667
29808138
20061438
20061444
20061411
20061439
29756315
20055296
20055400
26752179

LK DR
LK18,3
LK19,3
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK20,9
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
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